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Questions

The mound of Dabar kot is situated in .......... of River Indus.

For exchange and in business. was used instead of coins.

The shape of furnaces discovered from Harappa, resembles with.

Near the quarters of workers.............. farnaces were discovered.

The present name of Harappa is the abbreviation of word "Hari Yopaya" described in.

For exchange and in business. ...... was used instead of coins.

The Present name of Harappa is the Abbreviation of word Hari Yopayea described in.

City of Mohenjo Daro resembles in Shape with.

Archacology Department of India discovered remains belongig to Indus Civilization ..... from
the district Ahmadabad

In 1951 in Indian areas of Jeselmir and Bekneer, about. localities were discovered.

In India ajay Gosh, localities beloging to Indus Civilization in Jeselmir and Bekaneer were
found in.

Dr.Sir R.E.M WHEELER, DISCOVERED THE FAMOUS CIVILIZATION OF hARAPPA IS.

Old remains discovered from Mohenjo Daro were sent to District Collector in yeer of.

Archacology Department was established in............ Indo-Pak Sub -Continent

Advance agriculture and rural localities were prevalent in southern Sindh.... years ago

Answers Choice

A. East
West
South
North

Grains
Weapons
Cattle
Stones

Pear

Guava
Mango
Water Melon

Granth Sahib
Ram Laila
Rigweed
Begwat Geet

Cattle
<div>Grains</div>
Weapons

Stones

Garanth Sahib
Ram Laila
Rigweed
Bagwat Geeta

. Indeman Islands

. British Islands

. Ireland Islands

. Indonesian Islands

1955
1956
1957
1958

20
22
23
24

1950
1951
1953
1954

1944
1945
1946
1947

1923
1924
1925
1926

1902

1903
1904
1905
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A. three Thousand
B. Four Thousand
C. Two Thousand
D. Five Thousand






