

## Fine Arts Fa Part 1 English Medium Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The mound of Dabar kot is situated in of River Indus.	A. East B. West C. South D. North
2	For exchange and in business. was used instead of coins.	A. Grains B. Weapons C. Cattle D. Stones
3	The shape of furnaces discovered from Harappa, resembles with.	A. Pear B. Guava C. Mango D. Water Melon
4	Near the quarters of workers farnaces were discovered.	A. 14 B. 15 C. 16 D. 17
5	The present name of Harappa is the abbreviation of word "Hari Yopaya" described in.	A. Granth Sahib B. Ram Laila C. Rigweed D. Begwat Geet
6	For exchange and in business was used instead of coins.	A. Cattle B. <div>Grains</div> C. Weapons D. Stones
7	The Present name of Harappa is the Abbreviation of word Hari Yopayea described in.	A. Garanth Sahib B. Ram Laila C. Rigweed D. Bagwat Geeta
8	City of Mohenjo Daro resembles in Shape with.	A. Indeman Islands B. British Islands C. Ireland Islands D. Indonesian Islands
9	Archacology Department of India discovered remains belongig to Indus Civilization from the district Ahmadabad	A. 1955 B. 1956 C. 1957 D. 1958
10	In 1951 in Indian areas of Jeselmir and Bekneer, about. localities were discovered.	A. 20 B. 22 C. 23 D. 24
11	In India ajay Gosh, localities beloging to Indus Civilization in Jeselmir and Bekaneer were found in.	A. 1950 B. 1951 C. 1953 D. 1954
12	Dr.Sir R.E.M WHEELER, DISCOVERED THE FAMOUS CIVILIZATION OF hARAPPA IS.	A. 1944 B. 1945 C. 1946 D. 1947
13	Old remains discovered from Mohenjo Daro were sent to District Collector in yeer of.	A. 1923 B. 1924 C. 1925 D. 1926
14	Archacology Department was established in Indo-Pak Sub -Continent	A. 1902 B. 1903 C. 1904 D. 1905
15	Advance agriculture and rural localities were prevalent in southern Sindh years ago	A. three Thousand B. Four Thousand C. Two Thousand D. Five Thousand